• HCA
High speed cylinder
Working speed: 50~3000 mm/sec.
www
.ck
d.i
t
www

A
B
How to order
Without switch
With switch
Bore size
Grommet
type
R1 *
R2 *
R3 *
R0 *
R4 *
R5 *
R6 *
Standard type
R1B
R2B
R3B
R0B
R4B
R5B
R6B
Splash-proof
R1A
R2A
R3A
R0A
R4A
R5A
R6A
Display
1 color indicator
2 color indicator
Lead wire
2 wire
3 wire
2 wire
Terminal box type
Co
nta
ct
Pr
ox
im
ity
R
ee
d
Symbol Descriptions
D Stroke length
C Cushion
E Switch model No.
400 R020 IRB00
00
LB
FA
FB
Basic type
Axial foot type
Rod side flange type
Head side flange type
Mounting styleA
Bore size (mm)B
CushionC
Stroke length (mm)D
Switch model No.E
AccessoryG
Switch quantityF
* Lead wire length
G Accessory
<Example of model number>
HCA-00-20B-400-R0-R-I